FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CONTACT: Phone: (518) 452-2880 E-mail: info@yincae.com



(518) 452-2880

www.yincae.com

YINCAE Advanced Materials, LLC 19 Walker Way, Albany, NY 12205

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Press Release

IPC APEX EXPO 2019 VISIT YINCAE Booth # 1720

(Albany, NY) 12/3/2018 – IPC APEX EXPO is 2 months away! The tradeshow will take place at San Diego Convention Center, in San Diego, CA., January 26-31, 2019. We at YINCAE hope you will stop by our booth in the North Hall to learn more about YINCAE and the innovative products we have to offer.

At YINCAE, we create exclusive products that no other company has to offer, from highperformance coatings and adhesives, to electronic materials used in microchip and optoelectronic devices. Solder joint encapsulant paste can provide lower temperature soldering and be used at higher temperature (300°c). 50% filled nano-underfill can flow fast into small gaps (10m) at room temperature. High-end underfills are fully compatible with flux residue and has zero gassing... We hope to see you there at the conference. **Please visit us at booth # 1720!**

If you wish to visit the official website of YINCAE Advanced Materials, LLC, please visit us by clicking the following link: <u>YINCAE Website</u>.

* * * * * * * * * *

Founded in 2005 & headquartered in Albany, New York, YINCAE Advanced Materials is a leading manufacturer and supplier of high-performance coatings, adhesives and electronic materials used in the microchip & optoelectronic devices. YINCAE products provide new technologies to support manufacturing processes from wafer level, to package level, to board level and final devices while facilitating smarter and faster production and supporting green initiatives.

###

The YINCAE brand name and logo are trademarks of YINCAE Advanced Materials, LLC.